
YES Prep Public Schools
YES Prep Southside 
Effective: August 16, 2021

  Zip AM Stop PM Stop
Route Bus Stop Code Time Time

1 Clover St & Duane St 77051 7:34 4:47
1 Lanscorough Apts (10010 Cullen Blvd) 77051 7:38 4:43
1 Roandale Dr & Airport Blvd 77048 7:39 4:42
1 South Acres Dr & Leitrim Way 77047 7:43 4:38
1 Madden Ln & Donegal Way 77047 7:46 4:35
1 Tavenor Ln & Roandale Dr 77048 7:50 4:31
1 Crestmont Park (Glenhollow Dr & Selinsky Rd) 77048 7:54 4:27
1 Carmen St & Noel St 77033 8:03 4:18
1 YES PREP SOUTHSIDE (5515 South Loop East) 77033 8:15 3:55

2 Popeyes (Scott St & Corder St) 77021 7:53 4:26
2 YES PREP SOUTHSIDE (5515 South Loop East) 77033 8:15 3:55

3 Star of Hope (2575 Reed Rd) 77051 7:41 4:41
3 9601 Rosehaven Dr 77051 7:47 4:35
3 Family Dollar (Reed Rd & Park S View) 77051 7:53 4:29
3 Grassmere St & Ashville Dr 77051 7:56 4:26
3 Knoxville St & Southview St 77051 8:01 4:21
3 3502 Bellfort St/ Sunnyside Park 77051 8:04 4:18
3 Woodward St & Stassen St 77051 8:06 4:16
3 YES PREP SOUTHSIDE (5515 South Loop East) 77033 8:15 3:55

4 Belbay St & Doulton Dr 77033 7:56 4:27
4 Law Park (Vasser St & S Wayside Dr) 77033 7:59 4:24
4 Westover St & St Lo Rd 77033 8:06 4:17
4 YES PREP SOUTHSIDE (5515 South Loop East) 77033 8:15 3:55

5 Cleburne St & Burkett St 77004 7:03 5:13
5 Carrolton St & Munger St 77023 7:12 5:04
5 Calhoun Rd & N Macgregor Way 77021 7:20 4:56
5 Wentworth St & Tierwester St 77004 7:27 4:49
5 Bowling Green St & Parkwood Dr 77021 7:33 4:43
5 Bowling Green St & Dixie Dr 77021 7:34 4:42
5 Winton St & Yellowstone Blvd 77021 7:39 4:37
5 Holly Hall  St & Knight Rd 77054 7:56 4:20
5 S Bartell Dr & Hearth Dr 77054 8:02 4:14
5 YES PREP SOUTHSIDE (5515 South Loop East) 77033 8:15 3:55

6 Sesame St & South Acres Dr 77048 7:39 4:39
6 Villa Americana Apts (5901 Selinsky Rd) 77048 7:44 4:34
6 Dawn View Ln & E Orem Dr 77048 7:49 4:29
6 Park Village Dr & Kingdom Come Place 77048 7:52 4:26
6 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd & S Park Village Dr 77048 7:55 4:23
6 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd & South Acres Dr 77048 7:58 4:20



6 Groveton St & Martin Luther King Jr Blvd 77033 7:59 4:19
6 Sunbeam St & Teneha Dr 77033 8:04 4:14
6 Overdale St & Martin Luther King Jr Blvd 77033 8:06 4:12
6 YES PREP SOUTHSIDE (5515 South Loop East) 77033 8:15 3:55

7 S Wayside & Schurmier Rd 77048 7:38 3:55
7 Fayridge Dr & Dayridge Ln 77048 7:42 3:51
7 Autumn View Dr & Cullen Blvd 77048 7:48 3:45
7 Murr Way & Kilkenny Dr 77048 7:52 3:41
7 Glen Hollow Dr & Swingle Rd 77048 7:54 3:39
7 Lea St & Allison Rd 77048 7:56 3:37
7 Allison Rd & Hendricksen Rd 77048 7:58 3:35
7 Pershing St & Martin Luther King Jr Blvd 77033 8:09 3:24
7 YES PREP SOUTHSIDE (5515 South Loop East) 77033 8:15 3:55

8 E Anderson Rd & Hooper Rd 77047 7:52 3:41
8 Chiswick Rd & Almeda-Genoa Rd 77047 7:54 3:39
8 Cogburn Park Dr & Kirby Dr 77047 7:59 3:34
8 YES PREP SOUTHSIDE (5515 South Loop East) 77033 8:15 3:55

9 Furman Rd & Skyview Downs Dr 77047 7:37 4:41
9 Scott St & Brunswick Meadows Dr 77047 7:44 4:34
9 Scott St & Brunswick Crossing 77047 7:46 4:32
9 Fuqua St & Scott St 77047 7:48 4:30
9 Donegal Way & Almeda -Genoa Rd 77047 7:50 4:28
9 Marchant Rd & Lietrim Way 77047 7:53 4:25
9 Herschelwood Dr & Northridge Dr 77033 8:07 4:11
9 YES PREP SOUTHSIDE (5515 South Loop East) 77033 8:15 3:55

10 5867 Flamingo Dr * 77033 6:42 5:36
10 5050 Southwind Ave * 77033 7:07 5:11
10 7113 Sidney St * 77021 7:23 4:55
10 Doolittle Blvd & Jutland Rd 77033 7:40 4:38
10 Crestmont St & Southurst St 77033 7:44 4:34
10 6021 Iron Rock St * 77087 7:54 4:24
10 Chennault Rd & Martin Luther King Jr Blvd 77033 8:11 4:07
10 YES PREP SOUTHSIDE (5515 South Loop East) 77033 8:15 3:55

*Note to Parents: Please note that the stop arrival times in the AM and PM are estimated times of 
arrival. Please have your student at the stop ready to board the bus at least 10 minutes prior to the scheduled 
arrival time. Students should not wait in cars for the arrival of the bus except in cases of severe weather. Your 
assistance with this policy will help to ensure our buses arrive at school on schedule. Thank you!


	Sheet1

